INFORMATICA BASICA

CPF

80641148534

05658597579

06057584503

06573013530

02415163589

NOME

LUANA DE JESUS DALTO

JANNINE EVELLE SOUZA SANTOS

NOELSON DOMINGOS DE JESUS

RENATA CAROLAINE DE JESUS SOUZA

MANUELA PINHEIRO SANTOS

CLASSIFICACAO

47

48

49

50

51

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 7° CHAMADA



